East Lothian Council

FOI Ref: 2018/298(485297)

For the last full financial year, please provide details of any public
subsidies or other monetary funding provided by the council to
tourist attractions in the council area. These tourist attractions
should be permanent in nature, such as museums, art galleries,
science centers, etc, not temporary.

Final figure for the last full financial year 2016/17:

£
415,629.78
44,552.21
101,483.94
133,996.20
4,950.00
18,804.77

719,416.90

Museums

Museums

Prestongrange Museum

John Muir Birthplace

John Gray Centre

Musselburgh Museum

NB Coastal Communities Museum

Museums sub-total



