East Lothian Council

FOI Ref: 2018/298(485297)

For the last full financial year, please provide details of any public subsidies or other monetary funding provided by the council to tourist attractions in the council area. These tourist attractions should be permanent in nature, such as museums, art galleries, science centers, etc, not temporary.

Final figure for the last full financial year 2016/17:

Museums

18,804.77 719,416.90	NB Coastal Communities Museum Museums sub-total
4,950.00	Musselburgh Museum
133,996.20	John Gray Centre
101,483.94	John Muir Birthplace
44,552.21	Prestongrange Museum
415,629.78	Museums
£	